


Iten Name Qty
1 Frame 1
16 Acrylic Back Plate 1
17 Acrylic Front Plate 1
20 Up Cover 1
21 Steel Back Plate 1
22 Steel Front Plate 1
41 Washer 8
43 M8+%16 Bolt 10
50 Connet set 1
52 M12%70 Bolt 2
53 M12 Washer 22
54 M12 Nut 6
55 Swing Pulley 1
66 Rope Reel 1
73 Select Rod 1
79 Seat Frame 1
97 M12%30 Bot 6
98 M12%110 Bolt 6
99 M8%3 Bolt 4
100 M10*35 Bolt 4
101 M10 Washer 4
102 Arm Group 1
119 Foam Group 1
132 Down Link Group 1
141 Bacjrest Group 1
145 M8%70 Bolt 6
149 HandLE Bar Group 1
154 Up Link Group 1
161 Side Frame 1
192 Leg Press 1
204 Limit Set 1




